	附件1

广安市扶贫和移民服务中心2017年公开遴选事业人员考生总成绩及职位排名表

	单位名称
	考试职位
	考生

姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩（分）
	笔试成绩折合（分）
	面试成绩（分）
	面试成绩折合（分）
	总成绩（分）
	职位排名
	备注

	广安市扶贫和移民服务中心
	事业人员
	胡嘉洋
	7062400011017
	72
	36
	86.2
	43.1
	79.1
	1
	

	广安市扶贫和移民服务中心
	事业人员
	邓成
	7062400011011
	66
	33
	85.4
	42.7
	75.7
	2
	

	广安市扶贫和移民服务中心
	事业人员
	吴琛
	7062400011019
	65
	32.5
	80.6
	40.3
	72.8
	3
	

	广安市扶贫和移民服务中心
	事业人员
	陈琳
	7062400011028
	64
	32
	79.4
	39.7
	71.7
	4
	


